ALLEGAERT 8 60

AMELYNCK 9 10 49 50 51
BAERTSOEN 11
BAUDONCQ 38
BEGIIN 30
BLANCKE 12 13 43 61
BLOMME 14
BULTINCK 24
BULTYNCK 15
CAMPE 16 41
CHRISTIAENS 8

CLAUS 23

DE BEURME 86

DE BLAERE 56

DE BO 17 18 19
DE BOEVER 63

DE GEYTER 65

DEKIE 21
DELAJOUAILLERIE 27

DE LOMBAERT 37

DE MEESTER 67

DE MEULEMEESTER 31

DE MEYER 22

DE NEVE 23

DE ROO 24

DE RIJCKE 22 25
DE SLOOVER 43 92
DESLOOVERE 26

DE SMET 15 21 26 27
DE VOLDER 28 84 93 94
DE VOS 13 29 67
DE WEVER 28

DE WINTER 29

DE WITTE 29

DE WULF 70
D’HONDT 21 42
D'HUYVETTER 20
DIERICK 18
DUPON 45
EGGERMONT 14

FEYS 102
GILLIAERT 25
GOETHALS 70
HAUTEKEETE 16
HERMAN 60

HUYS 89
KINDTS 30
LAMBERT 12
LAMBRECHT 26
LAMMERTIJN 31
LAUWERS 30
LECOCQ 77

LESSENS 31



LOOTENS
MAES
MEHEUS

MERVILLE
MINJAUW
MISSIAEN
MOERMAN
MORTIER
NACHTERGAELE
NEIRYNCK
NEMEGEER
OPSOMER
OTTEVAERE
PERSYN
PLEHIERS
QUINTIJN
RUYSSEN
SIMAEY

SLOCK
SPIESSENS
STEELANDT
TACK

TURF

TUYTENS
VANAELST - VAN
AELST

VAN DAELE

VAN DAMME

VAN DE CASTEELE
VANDEN ABEELE
VANDENBROUCKE
VAN DEN BULCKE
VAN DER SICKEL
VANDERMEEREN
VANDEWALLE
VAN DE WEGHE
VAN EECKHAUTE
VAN EECKHOUTE
VAN GELE
VANHAUTE

VAN HOVE

VAN LERBERGHE
VANMARKE

VAN OOST

VAN OVENACKER
VANRECHEM
VAN RIJCKEGHEM
VANRYCKEGEM
VAN WASSENHOVE
VELGHE
VERBEKE
VERBUYT
VERCRUYSSE
VERMEERSCH

53
87
54
32
78
78
31
17
55
84
37
67
11
37
38
44
32
87
30
67
78
10
20
40
16

21
70
42
42
44
16
46
47
47
57
48
49
53
93
47
51
52
29

52
48
39
37
53
51
53
21
44
102

94

98
33

19

86

33

26

41

89

43
45

49
50

94

52

94

54
55

34 35 36 72 76 77

28

34 35 36 72 76 78

39

47 52 61 92

51

98



VERMEULEN
VERSTAEN
VERSTRAETE
VLAMINCK
WATTIIN
WIEME
ZUTTERMAN

28 40 63
46
70
39
56
57
65



